DATA SHEET
1
Axial strain dial indicators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
50 mm dial diameter, clockwise rotation. Supplied complete with rear mounts for connection to load rings.
o Weight approx.: 200 g
ORDERING INFO
30-WF6401
Dial gauge 12 mm travel, 0.002 mm subdivision
30-WF6402
Dial gauge 30 mm travel, 0.01 mm subdivision
30-WF6403
Dial gauge 50 mm travel, 0.01 mm subdivision
30-WF6402